Startnr. Name, Vorname
1446 Bantz, Benjamin
1442 Braun, Gregor
1434 Miiller, Ingolf
2221 Bitsch, Nikola
2191 Bruck, Steffen
2192 Hinz, Lothar
1490 Klose, Maik

LSL2 / Stand: 25.04.2023

Vereinsname

SV Herxheim

SV Herxheim

SV Herxheim

SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim

SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim

SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim

SG Burg Nanstein 1848 Landstuhl

Kennzahl Wettkampf
1.70.10  GK Freigewehr 300m
1.70.10  GK Freigewehr 300m
1.70.10  GK Freigewehr 300m
1.70.10  GK Freigewehr 300m
1.70.10  GK Freigewehr 300m
1.70.10  GK Freigewehr 300m
1.70.10  GK Freigewehr 300m

Anderungen vorbehalten

Klasse

Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |

Start Datum
08.07.2023
08.07.2023
08.07.2023
08.07.2023
08.07.2023
08.07.2023
08.07.2023

Startzeit Standnr.
14:45:00 1

14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00

N o b wN
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